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Connect with Weidmüller Australia & NZ

Let‘s connect.

PRODUCT STORIES
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Features 

	• Plug-and-play unmanaged switches in a robust IP30 
aluminium housing

	• Space-saving, compact design for an economical 
entry-level solution

	• Fast Ethernet and Gigabit options, and from 5 to 24 
port densities

	• Models with copper or fibre optic interface for 
Multimode and Singlemode

	• 8-port PoE models in Fast Ethernet or Gigabit
	• Redundant power inputs, and -40 to 75°C operating 

temperature as standard

The Ecoline unmanaged switch series from Weidmüller
offers a compact, cost-effective solution for industrial 
Ethernet networking. With its space-saving design, these 
switches are offered in models with Fast Ethernet or Gigabit 
ports in sizes from 5-24 ports, and with options for fibre or 
pluggable SFP. All models feature dual redundant power 
inputs and can operate in harsh environments of up to 75°C 
as standard. The 5 and 8 port models can also operate on 
24VAC input, suitable for building automation. Let‘s connect.

Industrial Ethernet – Ecoline Unmanaged Series
Network switches built tough

Smallest 5 port 

switch on the 

market!
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Please contact your local authorised distributor for more information 
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FEATURED PRODUCTS

TECH TIP

Tech Tip: Terminate Ethernet cables quickly

Weidmüller’s range of CAT6a compliant RJ45 connector introduces 
two new tool-free straight and angled models. Assembly is as simple as 
arranging the wires into the colour-coded position and snap locking the 
two sections down – no crimp tool is needed! This allows the plugs to 
be quickly and simply assembled in the field with an impressive speed of 
around one minute. Let's connect. 
For more info: www.weidmuller.com.au

Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Type Description Order number
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IE-SW-EL05-5TX 5 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s 2682130000
IE-SW-EL08-8TX 8 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s 2682140000
IE-SW-EL08-6TX-2SC 6 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s, 2 x SC Multimode 2682170000
IE-SW-EL08-6TX-2SCS 6 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s, 2 x SC Singlemode 2682180000
IE-SW-EL16-16TX 16 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s 2682150000
IE-SW-EL24-24TX 24 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s 2682190000
IE-SW-EL16-14TX-2FESFP 14 x RJ45 10/100Mb/s, 2 x 100BaseSFP 2682160000
IE-SW-EL18-16TX-2GC 16 x 10/100 Mb/s, 2 x Combo Ports (10/100/1000BaseTX or 1000BaseSFP) 2682200000
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IE-SW-EL05-5GT 5 x RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s 2682210000
IE-SW-EL08-8GT 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s 2682230000
IE-SW-EL08-8GT-MINI 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s compact 2705000000
IE-SW-EL05-4GT-1GESFP 4 x RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s, 1 x 1000BaseSFP 2682220000
IE-SW-EL10-8GT-2GESFP 8 x RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s, 2 x 100/1000BaseSFP 2682240000

SFP Module
Type Description Order number
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x IE-SFP-1FE-MM-2 Fast Ethernet, Multimode, Duplex, 2km 2682450000
IE-SFP-1FE-SM-30 Fast Ethernet, Singlemode, Duplex, 30km 2682460000
IE-SFP-1FE-SM-60 Fast Ethernet, Singlemode, Duplex, 60km 2682470000
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IE-SFP-1GE-MM-05 Gigabit Ethernet, Multimode, Duplex, 0.5km 2682480000
IE-SFP-1GE-MM-2 Gigabit Ethernet, Multimode, Duplex, 2km 2682490000
IE-SFP-1GE-SM-10 Gigabit Ethernet, Singlemode, Duplex, 10km 2682500000
IE-SFP-1GE-SM-40 Gigabit Ethernet, Singlemode, Duplex, 40km 2682510000

Unmanaged Power over Ethernet (PoE) Switch
Type Description Order number
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bs IE-SW-EL6-4PoE-2SC 4 x PoE RJ45 10/100Mb/s, 2 x SC Multimode 2682390000

IE-SW-EL8-8PoE 8 x PoE RJ45 10/100Mb/s 2682380000
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IE-SW-EL8-8GTPoE 8 x PoE RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s 2682400000

IE-SW-EL10-8GTPoE-2GESFP 8 x PoE RJ45 10/100/1000Mb/s, 2 x 100/1000BaseSFP 2682410000


